

S.C.No. 9382/16
FIR No. 101/10
P.S. Barakhamba Road
State vs. Nand Lal @ Raj Kumar

17.9.2016

Present : Mr. R. K. Bhati, Ld. Substitute Addl. P.P. for the State.
Accused produced from JC
ASI Ajay Tyagi present
Ms. Poonam Gaur Counsel from DCW is present

Ld. PO is on Leave

Put up for the date already fixed on 04 Oct. 2016

(Raj Kapoor)
ASJ/PHC/NDD (First Link)
New Delhi/17.9.2016