

SC No. 9382/16
FIR No.101/10
PS Barakhamba Road
State v. Nand Lal
U/sec. 376/363/366/174A IPC

23.03.2017

Present : Sh. Inder Kumar, Id. Addl. P.P. for the State.

Accused Nand Lal is present on bail.

As per report on summons, witness ASI Ajay Tyagi is reported to be on casual leave till 26.03.2017.

Hence, put up for PE on **25.05.2017**.

Witness ASI Ajay Tyagi, HC Rajesh Kumar and Ct. Ashok be summoned for next date of hearing.

(Devendra Kr. Sharma)
ASJ/FTC/PHC/NDD
New Delhi/23.03.2017